
 2019 Meditation Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email

Sara Alpert Beacon NY sara.alpert2@gmail.com

Lily Appel Somerville MA Lilyappel14@gmail.com

Susanne Arbitman New York NY arbitmansusanne@gmail.com

Ksenia Avdulova Obernburg NY

Ellena Baum Woodstock NY ellenabaum@gmail.com

Carol Berlin seeberlin@yahoo.com

Daniel Berlin

Phyllis Berman bermanpo@aol.com

Jonathon Billig Poughkeepsie NY jbilig@gmail.com

Michael Blackman Philadelphia PA Michaelsr99@gmail.com

Eric Brief Obernburg NY ejbrief@gmail.com

Rachel Charlop-Powers Brooklyn NY Rachel.charlop.powers@gmail.com

Sharon Coleman Washington DC sharon5000@hotmail.com

Allie Comet Jamaica Plain MA allie.comet@gmail.com

Rogerio Cukierman Sao Paulo rogerio.cukierman@hebrewcollege.edu

michelle david New City NY michellesdavid@gmail.com

shayna denburg brooklyn NY SHAYNADEN@GMAIL.COM

Suzy Doob Forest Hills NY suzydoob@gmail.com

Susie Dyen Brooklyn NY Srdyen@gmail.com

Rami Efal Rami.efal@gmail.com

Miriam Eisenberger curiouscat79@gmail.com

Shir Yaakov Feit shiryaakov@gmail.com

David Filanovsky West Bloomfield MI davefila@umich.edu

Val Fisher Glenmoore PA valfish9@gmail.com

Itai Gal Falls Village CT itaigal85@gmail.com

Julie Gilgoff Fort Lee NJ jgilgoff@gmail.com

Meli Glenn Meli.glenn@gmail.com

Jeffrey Golden Poughkeepsie NY jeff@reclaimingthesacred.net

Andrew Gordon Phoenix AZ agordon@aol.com

Dani Gorton Beacon NY dani.g214@gmail.com

Wendy Grodenchik Arlington NY wgrodenchik@gmail.com

Michelle Gross Washington DC DC michelle.gross@gmail.com

Henna Grossman Brooklyn NY hennabennena1@gmail.com

Elizabeth Hauser Little neck NY ech2267@aol.com

Kalil Hendel Ithaca NY kalilhendel@gmail.com

Nadav Hendel nadav.hendel@gmail.com

Shaul Hendel Ithaca NY happygopeachy@gmail.com

Alex Holt Providence RI alexrholt@gmail.com

Michael Hurewitz Austin TX mike.hurewitz@gmail.com

ana joanes Beacon NY anasofiajoanes@gmail.com

Moti Kagan Toronto ON moti.kagan@gmail.com

Alan Kind Washington DC alankind@gmail.com

Yelena Kiyko Brooklyn NY yelena.kiyko@gmail.com

Elana Klugman Amherst MA elanaklugman@gmail.com

Sigrid Kulkowitz sigridkulkowitz@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Nataly Levich

Eliana Lorch Walnut CA

Finnigan Madison Newark DE finniganmadison@gmail.com

Robin Magder Toronto ON ramagder@gmail.com

Chelsie May Chicago IL chelsiesimonemay@gmail.com

Gavriel Meir Levy New York NY securiel@gmail.com

Joseph Meszler Sharon MA

Jay Michaelson jay@jaymichaelson.net

Esther Mohadeb Brooklyn NY stmo2008@gmail.com

Dani Moscovitch Boston MA danielle.moscovitch@gmail.com

Mitchell Pearl Brandon VT mitchpearlvt@gmail.com

Jamie Phillips New York NY jamie1131@gmail.com

Bob Pileggi bob@bobpileggi.com

Katy Pinke Mountain lakes NJ Katepin@gmail.com

Ariel Pliskin Greenfield MA ariel.pliskin@gmail.com

Barry Printz Kirkland WA barry.printz@gmail.com

Danyel Printz Redmond WA danyel.r.printz@gmail.com

Sheba Rasson New York NY shebarasson@gmail.com

Katie Rein Brooklyn NY katielrein@gmail.com

Stefanie Resnick StefanieResnick@gmail.com

Beth Resnick Folk bethresnickfolk@gmail.com

Michelle Reyf Brooklyn NY michellereyf@gmail.com

Edward Rosenberg Saltpoint NY mrosenberge@aol.com

Ruthie Rosenberg Philadelphia PA ruthielr@gmail.com

Aaron Rotenberg Toronto ON aaron.g.rotenberg@gmail.com

Netta Rotstein Outremont QC Nettarotstein@gmail.com

Rachel Rumstein Brooklyn NY rachelrums@gmail.com

Daren Schlecter Los Angeles CA dschlec@gmail.com

Shomriel Sherman Falls Village CT shomriel.sherman@gmail.com

Charles Silverstein West Hartford CT chsilvers@gmail.com

Stacy Snyder Ithaca NY beanowa@yahoo.com

Michal Spiegelman Brooklyn NY michal.spiegelman@gmail.com

Chaya Malka Spilman cmspilman@gmail.com

Sarah Stern Washington DC sstern429@gmail.com

Jessica Stirberg highland NY

Jonathan Stoler Philadelphia PA jdstoler@aol.com

Melissa Swartz New City NY melissarstone@gmail.com

Arthur Waskow awaskow@theshalomcenter.org

Alan Webb Berkeley CA alancwebb@gmail.com

Diane Weiner Nashville AL dianeweiner06@gmail.com

Lindsey Weiner Nashville TN lnweiner1@gmail.com

Shirly Weiss NEW YORK NY shirlyw9@gmail.com

Ezra Weissman Atlanta NY eweissman@vassar.edu

Nancy Wolfson-Moche New York NY nancywolfson@gmail.com

Nadene Wright Bethesda MD newright99@yahoo.com

Andi Yumansky Toronto ON a.yumansky@gmail.com



Hazon Meditation Retreat 2019  |  Resources 
 

Post-retreat guidance:  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k7t_5zanjiLQPp3t0EdVajPClTvzzJsR/view?usp=drive_web  

 

Praylist: 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qlzYIqfneZU6le1jx8YpIMRlKqJV5C-

uEWnIxgUWdJw/edit?usp=drive_web   

 

Incomplete “For Further Reading” List 

Pema Chodron, When Things Fall Apart 

Rabbi David Cooper, God is a Verb   

Bernie Glassman, Instructions to the Cook 

Bhante Gunaratana, Mindfulness in Plain English 

Abraham Joshua Heschel, The Sabbath 

Byron Katie, Loving What Is 

Jay Michaelson, The Gate of Tears and the new one, Enlightenment by Trial & Error 

Sharon Salzberg, Real Happiness 

Ron Kurtz, Body-centered Psychotherapy 

Haven Trevino, The Tao of Healing 

Jenina Fisher, Healing the Fragmented Selves of Trauma Survivors 

Scott Kiloby, Natural Rest for Addiction 

Lama Surya Das, Awakening the Buddha Within 

Rabbi Zalman Schachter-Shalomi, Jewish with Feeling and Gate to the Heart 

Adyashanti, The Way of Liberation and Emptiness Dancing 

Tara Brach, Radical Acceptance and True Refuge 

 

Us: 

Miriam Eisenberger, mindfulelement.com 

Shir Yaakov Feit, shiryaakov.com ; kolhai.org 

Jay Michaelson, jaymichaelson.net 

Bob Pileggi, bobpileggi.info 

 

Some Jewish Meditation Resources and Teachers (Besides Us) 

Institute for Jewish Spirituality 

Or HaLev 

Rabbi Jeff Roth, Awakened Heart Project 

Rabbi Goldie Milgrom, ReclaimingJudaism.org 

NYC:  Romemu, Brooklyn Jewish Meditation 

Traditional: Iyyun Institute (Rabbi Dovber Pinson) 

 

Podcasts & Apps: 

Ten Percent Happier, DharmaSeed, On Being, Insight Timer, Adyashanti 

 

Please join our Facebook group: facebook.com/hazonmeditation 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1k7t_5zanjiLQPp3t0EdVajPClTvzzJsR/view?usp=drive_web
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qlzYIqfneZU6le1jx8YpIMRlKqJV5C-uEWnIxgUWdJw/edit?usp=drive_web
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1qlzYIqfneZU6le1jx8YpIMRlKqJV5C-uEWnIxgUWdJw/edit?usp=drive_web

